80 Little Falls Road, Fairfield, NJ 07004
Phone: 1-800-631-0868  •  Fax: 1-800-398-1812
www.HamiltonBuhl.comNever-Ending Learning Innovation
VENU100A
p
a
sy
st
em
s
Microphone and Remote
The HamiltonBuhl® VENU100A is a powerful, versatile and
portable PA amplifier system, with all the latest features,
including an ABS-engineered plastic shell making it a
highly durable, impact-resistant PA system in a compact,
portable design.
Delivering a powerful amplifier with built-in rechargeable
batteries, Bluetooth® receiver and USB port/SD card slot,
it is ideal for large indoor and outdoor events such as
press conferences, sports venues, graduation ceremonies,
musical productions – any setting requiring excellent,
reliable, portable sound quality.
Built with the latest technologies to minimize and
eliminate interference and feedback – delivering stable
frequency – VENU100A delivers crisp, clear sound with
dual UHF mic receivers for maximum versatility.
High-Quality Portable PA System
DVD/CD/MP3/Bluetooth®
and Wireless Handheld Microphones
Product: 40 lbs., 20.3" x 14.6" x 13.5"
Shipping: 46.5 lbs., 28.1" x 19.6" x 18.5"
Warranty: 1 Year
Battery warranty: 90 days
Specifications
•  Power output: 60W
•  Speakers: (1) 10" Woofer Speaker
                   (1) 1" Tweeter
•  Rechargeable batteries: (2) 12V 7Ah
•  Distortion: 1% at 10W
•  Frequency response: 80Hz-15KHz±3dB
•  Input: Wireless/Wired mic-in, line-in
•  Output: Line/video-out
•  USB & SD card capacity: Supports up
    to 32GB (No SD card slot on unit)
•  Charging time: 12-15 hours
•  Operation time: 8-9 hours
In the Box
•  (2) Handheld wireless microphones
•  (1) Remote control
•  (1) AC adapter
•  (4) "AA" batteries (for microphones)
Microphone Specifications
•  Microphone type: Dynamic handheld
•  Frequency range: 902MHz-928MHz
•  Spurious emissions: >55dBm
•  Wireless microphone operating distance:
    Approx. 75-100 feet in direct sight
    (any obstacles may decrease the distance)
•  Power source: 2 x "AA" 1.5V batteries (included)
•  Operating time: Approx. 6 hours
•  On-board indicators: Power status/on/off switch
80 Little Falls Road, Fairfield, NJ 07004
Phone: 1-800-631-0868  •  Fax: 1-800-398-1812
www.HamiltonBuhl.comNever-Ending Learning Innovation
p
a
sy
st
em
s
The VENU100A comes with a remote control and two microphones. A canvas bag, a belt pack with lapel mic
and head-worn mic, and microphones are available for purchase separately.
Belt Pack with Lapel Mic and Head-Worn Mic
Model VENU180A-BP915
• Frequency: 915.00 MHz
Belt Pack with Lapel Mic and Head-Worn Mic
Model VENU100A-BP918
• Frequency: 918.70 MHz
Handheld Wireless Mic
Model VENU180A-HH915
• Frequency: 915.00 MHz
High-Quality Portable PA System Accessories
Handheld Wireless Mic
Model VENU100A-HH918
• Frequency: 918.70 MHz
Canvas Bag for VENU100A
Model VENU100A-CB
• Soft canvas bag for VENU100A
Also Available:
Venu100A-BATT. . . Replacement Battery
Venu100A-RC . . . . Replacement Remote Control for Venu100A and Venu100W only.